AFCAFC
SUBMERSIBLE
CUTTER PUMPS
60Hz
11
AFC SERIES
PRODUCT NOMENCLATURE
AF

AFC pumps can be installed with 90° Elbow Flange outlet or GRS
guide rail system, to have easier/safer installation or removal
during replacement and maintenance. The GRS does not support
the vertical casing models.
GRSELBOW
Model Output
HP(kW)
Discharge
Inch(mm)
Phase
Ø Start Method
Standard Max. Casing
Type
Weight kg(lb)
� -GPM � -GPM 1Ø 3Ø
1  80AFC21.5 2(1.5) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
24.6-158 50.9-264 H 37(82) 33(73)
3 DOL
2  80AFC22.2 3(2.2) 3"(80)
1 Capacitor
36.1-158 62.3-290 H 40(88) 35(77)
3 DOL
3  80AFC23.7A 5(3.7) 3"(80)
1 *External Capacitor
62.3-158 93.5-345 H 53(117) 48(106)
3 DOL
4  80(100)AFC25.5 7.5(5.5)
3"(80)
3 DOL
80.4-158 114.8-395
H - 74(163)
4"(100) 59.1-264 114.8-450
5  80(100)AFC27.5 10(7.5)
3"(80)
3 DOL
106.6-158 137.8-450
H - 80(176)
4"(100) 83.7-264 137.8-515
6  80(100)AFC211 15(11)
3"(80)
3 Y-D/DOL
147.6-158 177.2-500
H - 90(198)
4"(100) 121.4-264 177.2-530
7  80AFC42.2 3(2.2) 3"(80)
1 *External Capacitor
26.2-158 47.6-290 H 71(157) 60(132)
3 DOL
8  80(100)AFC43.7 5(3.7)
3"(80) 1 *External Capacitor 42.7-158 60.7-395
H 75(165) 69(152)
4"(100) 3 DOL 34.5-264 60.7-500
9  100(150)AFC45.5 7.5(5.5)
4"(100)
3 DOL
44.3-264 72.2-605
H - 103(227)
6"(150) 34.5-395 72.2-765
10  100(150)AFC47.5 10(7.5)
4"(100)
3 DOL
52.5-264 78.7-660
H - 116(256)